

AMENDMENTS TO LB1014

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM2330)

Introduced by Hunt, 8.

- 1 1. On page 8, lines 3 and 4, strike "20,000,000" and insert
2 "40,000,000"; in lines 6 and 9 strike "\$20,000,000" and insert
3 "\$40,000,000"; and in lines 15 and 22 strike "\$10,000,000" and insert
4 "\$20,000,000".
- 5 2. On page 34, lines 22 and 23, strike "47,700,000" and insert
6 "27,700,000".